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$1.250

+ -$0.030 / -2.34%
52 Week Change: ¥ -$0.293 /-19.44%

Instrument Name NZ King Salmon Investments Limited Ordinary Shares

Issued By New Zealand King Salmon Investments Limited
ISIN NZNZKE0003S0

Type Ordinary Shares

Activity
Trading status
Trades

Value

Volume

Capitalisation (000s)

Performance
Open

High

Low

High Bid

Low Offer

Fundamental

P/E

EPS

NTA

Gross Div Yield

Securities Issued
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NZK Price History

Trading

48
$112,205.50
89,227
$173,732

$1.280
$1.280
$1.250
$1.260
$1.270

0.000
$0.000
$0.980

0.000%
138,985,635
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